2010 AN112

PARTS DIAGRAM
Leg Shield

WQZOOQA

92009B
Giﬁ;ﬁ@ 92075

9214

4(:—92200

N\

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

F2640

(14091) White

(14091A) | Ebony

{(14091/A)

(55028/D) Red
(55028A/E) | Gray
(55028B/F) | Blue
(55028C/G) | Green

(65028/A~G)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2010 AN112

PARTS LIST
Leg Shield

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 130)

BRACKET,FRONT COVER (Ref # 11052)
COVER,FRONT,EBONY (Ref # 14091A)

COVER,STEP THROUGH,FR,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091B)
COVER,STEP THROUGH,RR,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091C)
PAD,COWLING (Ref # 39156)

COWLING,LEG SHIELD,LH,C.F.RED (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,RH,C.F.RED (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028G)
SCREW,6X65 (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW,6X87 (Ref # 92009B)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,L=9.6 (Ref # 92143)

COLLAR,L=64.8 (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR,L=40 (Ref # 92152A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92172A)

WASHER,6.2X18X1.2 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER
130BB0835
11052-1965
14091-1414-20A
14091-1415-6Z
14091-1416-6Z
39156-0041
55028-1423-14E
55028-1423-777
55028-1424-14E
55028-1424-777
92009-1520
92009-1776
92009-1983
92015-1627
92022-1521
92075-1634
92143-1016
92152-1364
92152-1376
92160-1864
92172-0004
92172-1071
92200-1643

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W N O W =2 a2 NN NN 2O WA A a a A aaaa aaN



