



# 2010 AN112

## PARTS LIST

### Leg Shield

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 130)	130BB0835	2
BRACKET,FRONT COVER (Ref # 11052)	11052-1965	1
COVER,FRONT,EBONY (Ref # 14091A)	14091-1414-20A	1
COVER,STEP THROUGH,FR,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091B)	14091-1415-6Z	1
COVER,STEP THROUGH,RR,F.BLACK (Ref # 14091C)	14091-1416-6Z	1
PAD,COWLING (Ref # 39156)	39156-0041	1
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,LH,C.F.RED (Ref # 55028)	55028-1423-14E	1
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028C)	55028-1423-777	1
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,RH,C.F.RED (Ref # 55028D)	55028-1424-14E	1
COWLING,LEG SHIELD,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028G)	55028-1424-777	1
SCREW,6X65 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1520	1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1776	3
SCREW,6X87 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1983	1
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1627	2
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1521	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1634	2
COLLAR,L=9.6 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1016	2
COLLAR,L=64.8 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1364	1
COLLAR,L=40 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1376	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1864	3
SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0004	6
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-1071	2
WASHER,6.2X18X1.2 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1643	3